
Goa
Day Date Holiday

Wednesday 26 January Republic Day
Tuesday 01 March Mahashivaratri
Saturday 19 March Holi
Wednesday 13 April Ugadi
Thursday 14 April Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Friday 15 April Good Friday
Sunday 01 May May Day
Tuesday 03 May Eid-Ul-Fitr
Sunday 10 July Bakri Eid
Monday 15 August Independence Day
Wednesday 31 August Ganesh Chaturthi
Thursday 01 September Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
Sunday 02 October Gandhi Jayanti
Wednesday 05 October Vijaya Dashami
Saturday 08 October Milad-Un-Nabi
Monday 24 October Diwali
Saturday 03 December Feast of St. Francis Xavier
Monday 19 December Liberation Day
Sunday 25 December Christmas


